
The syllabus page shows a table-oriented view of the course schedule, and the basics of course

grading. You can add any other comments, notes, or thoughts you have about the course structure,

course policies or anything else.

To add some comments, click the "Edit" link at the top.

Date Details

Mon Aug 31, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599408&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Sep 2, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599532&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Sep 6, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599533&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Mon Sep 7, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599409&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Sep 9, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599534&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Sep 13, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599535&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Mon Sep 14, 2020
GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.

Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com
11:45am to 12:45pm
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Date Details

/calendar?event_id=1599410&

include_contexts=course_407116)

Wed Sep 16, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599536&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Sep 20, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599537&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Mon Sep 21, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599411&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Sep 23, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599538&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Sep 27, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599539&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Mon Sep 28, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599412&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Sep 30, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599540&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Oct 4, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599541&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm
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Date Details

Mon Oct 5, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599413&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Oct 7, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599542&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Oct 11, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599543&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Mon Oct 12, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599414&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Oct 14, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599544&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Oct 18, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599545&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Mon Oct 19, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599415&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Oct 21, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599546&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Oct 25, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599547&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm
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Date Details

Mon Oct 26, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599416&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Oct 28, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599548&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Nov 1, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599549&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Mon Nov 2, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599417&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Nov 4, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599550&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Nov 8, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599551&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Mon Nov 9, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599418&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Nov 11, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599552&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Nov 15, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599553&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm
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Date Details

Mon Nov 16, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599419&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Nov 18, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599554&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Nov 22, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599555&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Mon Nov 23, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599420&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Nov 25, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599556&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Nov 29, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599557&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Mon Nov 30, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599421&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Dec 2, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599558&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm

Sun Dec 6, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599559&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm
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Date Details

Mon Dec 7, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599422&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 12:45pm

Wed Dec 9, 2020

GLY6256-9898(26409) - Chem.
Biomarkers (https://ufl.instructure.com

/calendar?event_id=1599560&

include_contexts=course_407116)

11:45am to 1:45pm
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